social golf event on 5th June. 2023.

Men

1st. Pat McManus.
Cathal Griffin.

Dermot McMahon.

Gary Wall

2nd Michael Kennedy.
Tom O'Connor.
Dave McNamara.
Tony O'Mahony

3rd Larry Conway.
Brian Woods.
Jim Healy.
Brian Fee

Ladies

1st. Teresa McManus.
Siobhan NcEvitt
Margaret Kenny
Cilla Healy

2nd. Sylvia Doyle.
Sarah Doyle
Susan Crooke
Ann Mulcey

Mixed

1st. Larry Burke.
Willie Ryan.
Margaret Ryan.
Ann Stapleton

2nd Eamon Cowzer.
Jackie Cowzer
Paul Corbet
Marianne Corbert

108 - 1 (Cuts)
107pts

102-1.5
100.5pts

100-.5
99.5pts

114pts

110pts

107- .5
106.5pts

102pts



