social golf event on 5th June. 2023.

Men

1st. Pat McManus. Cathal Griffin. Dermot McMahon. Gary Wall	108 - 1 (Cuts) 107pts
2nd Michael Kennedy. Tom O'Connor. Dave McNamara. Tony O'Mahony	102 - 1.5 100.5pts
3rd Larry Conway. Brian Woods. Jim Healy. Brian Fee	1005 99.5pts
Ladies	
1st. Teresa McManus. Siobhan NcEvitt Margaret Kenny Cilla Healy	114pts
2nd. Sylvia Doyle. Sarah Doyle Susan Crooke Ann Mulcey	110pts
Mixed	
1st. Larry Burke. Willie Ryan. Margaret Ryan. Ann Stapleton	1075 106.5pts
2nd Eamon Cowzer. Jackie Cowzer Paul Corbet Marianne Corbert	102pts